
Klasse skydning - Skt Sebastian Cup 2011

Bane abcd Navn Klub Runde 1 Runde 2 Total

0 8m Bar x 600
# b 1 Oliver Søndergaard Middelfart 242 256 498
# a 2 Helge Kaa Broby 180 183 363

0 8m Comp 1 600
# c 1 Sebastian Jensen Svendborg 264 263 527

0 8m Rec 2 600
# d 1 Josephine Edelberg Viking 255 258 513
# a 2 Andreas H Kjeldsen Lavia Odense 258 215 473
# c 3 Arthur F Mikkelsen Midtfyn 217 202 419
# a 4 Alfred Johansen Midtfyn 204 194 398
# c 5 Lucias Labansen Sønderborg 190 201 391

0 12m Comp 2 600
# a 1 Mads Dall Sønderborg 285 277 562
# b 2 Morten Pedersen Broager 259 232 491
# b 3 Marc T Mortensen Lavia Odense 204 230 434

0 12m Comp 1 600
# b 1 Rasmus Mohr Lavia Odense 255 259 514

0 12m Rec 2 600
# c 1 Jack Jørgensen Midtfyn 237 271 508
# d 2 Camilla D Nielsen Midtfyn 253 254 507
# d 3 Malene Juul Århus 242 257 499
# c 4 Mikkel Thomsen Århus 248 213 461
# b 5 Jannick Agerbo Midtfyn 216 209 425
# a 6 Sif Rasmussen Midtfyn 209 212 421
# a 7 Lasse Helgesen Broby 197 220 417
# c 8 Lukas Lund Petersen Midtfyn 170 210 380
# d 9 Mathias Pedersen Middelfart 202 174 376

0 12m Rec 1 600
# d 1 Thomas Weltz Viking 278 273 551
# a 2 Julie Andersen Broager 222 242 464

0 18m Bar x 600
7 b 1 Erik Schmidt Broby 205 201 406
1 b 2 Kurt Jensen Viking 196 198 394
# a 3 Tatiana Bülow Lavia Odense 162 176 338

0 18m Comp E e 600
4 b 1 Patrick Laursen Lavia Odense 298 298 596
6 b 2 Simon Mikkelsen Lyngby 288 288 576
2 a 3 Jan Bang Lavia Odense 286 288 574
# c 4 Kasper Hovgaard Århus 287 287 574
# b 5 Mads Knudsen Broby 290 283 573
# c 6 Claus Frantzen Nordkysten 284 289 573
# d 7 Joachim Andersen Broager 286 274 560



Klasse skydning - Skt Sebastian Cup 2011

Bane abcd Navn Klub Runde 1 Runde 2 Total

0 18m Comp 2 600
6 c 1 Jacob Mortensen Lavia Odense 284 283 567
3 b 2 Lars Dall Sønderborg 271 282 553
3 c 3 Lars Bo Nielsen Midtfyn 270 255 525
2 d 4 Vibeke Kruse Lavia Odense 261 263 524
# a 5 Astrid K Kirkeby Herning 251 237 488
# b 6 Mathias Damm Sønderborg 236 229 465
# d 7 Hanne Jensen Svendborg 241 209 450

0 18m Comp 1 600
9 c 1 Stephan Hansen Nykøbing 292 287 579
1 c 2 Sarah Sönnichsen Tåstrup 292 286 578
8 a 3 Mark Bysted Århus 289 289 578
6 d 4 Peter Sigil Præstø 285 289 574
# b 5 Troels Nyholt Århus 287 285 572
2 b 6 Jan Feldthaus Herning 286 285 571
7 c 7 Poul Erik Brønd Lavia Odense 285 285 570
# d 8 Hanne Damsbo Broby 283 285 568
2 c 9 Ida Frandsen Tåstrup 284 283 567
1 a 10 Margaret Bang Lavia Odense 280 285 565
4 a 11 Stig Andersen Middelfart 284 280 564
7 d 12 Frank Jørgensen Midtfyn 281 281 562
# a 13 Peter Slot Herning 279 282 561
# c 14 Dennis Mose Herning 279 281 560
# d 15 Michalina Sigil Præstø 284 275 559
# c 16 Ulrik Eggert Svendborg 283 275 558
# c 17 Marit H Pedersen Midtfyn 275 282 557
# d 18 Arne Nielsen Vejen 283 274 557
# d 19 Kristian Hergott Palnatoke 278 278 556
# c 20 Tove Nielsen Vejen 275 274 549
# d 21 Niels Kramer Svendborg 272 275 547
# a 22 Maria Selch Olesen Viking 273 270 543
# a 23 Tage Kristensen Palnatoke 258 251 509

0 18m Lang x 600
8 b 1 Bjarne Klausen Broby 167 183 350
9 a 2 Martin Collins Broby 166 152 318
9 b 3 Christopher Hansen Nykøbing 178 134 312
1 d 4 Peter Schaeffer Broby 160 133 293
# b 5 Paul Stillinger Svendborg 116 116 232



Klasse skydning - Skt Sebastian Cup 2011

Bane abcd Navn Klub Runde 1 Runde 2 Total

0 18m Rec E e 600
6 a 1 Dennis Bager Arcus 288 288 576
7 a 2 Stig Mejlbjerg Arcus 286 289 575
5 b 3 Maja Jager Broby 286 288 574
# a 4 Bjarne Laursen Silkeborg 271 278 549
# b 5 Anne Marie Laursen Silkeborg 265 281 546
# c 6 Randi Degn Tåstrup 268 275 543
# d 7 Steffen Thorkildsen Arcus 265 262 527

0 18m Rec 2 600
4 d 1 Sussie Frantzen Tåstrup 256 252 508
3 a 2 Brian Vever Midtfyn 256 242 498
5 c 3 Karin Lorentzen Arcus 229 254 483
5 d 4 Christine Baad Lavia Odense 236 242 478
# c 5 Pelle Larsen Århus 232 234 466
# a 6 Anna Schriver Århus 227 212 439
# b 7 Henny Jeremiassen Arcus 201 232 433
# a 8 Henrik Rasmussen Midtfyn 201 202 403
# b 9 Bjarke Dons Arcus 198 199 397
# b 10 Sidsel Mouritzen Hillerød 208 188 396
# c 11 Rasmus D Nielsen Midtfyn 154 159 313
# c 12 Johanne Labansen Sønderborg 137 121 258

# b 0 18m Rec 1 600
9 d 1 Rune Lassen Sønderborg 290 275 565
# a 2 Hans Lassen Sønderborg 276 274 550
8 d 3 Stephanie Christensen Hillerød 274 275 549
4 c 4 Aske Halvskov Ålborg 269 265 534
3 d 5 Morten Bruun Middelfart 267 258 525
5 a 6 Daniel Jensen Viking 262 257 519
# c 7 Svend Christensen Hillerød 260 259 519
8 c 8 Jørgen Pedersen Midtfyn 233 266 499
# b 9 Mathias Galberg Ålborg 241 225 466
# c 10 Inger Andersen Middelfart 239 215 454
# d 11 Finn Christoffersen Svendborg 221 224 445
# d 12 Josephine Fudge Middelfart 184 201 385



Skt. Sebastian Cup 2011
Poul Erik Brønd 2
Patrick Laursen 6

Patrick Laursen 6
Jan Bang 0

Jan Bang 6
Maja Jager 0

Patrick Laursen 5
Claus Frantzen 5*

Mads Knudsen 4
Simon Mikkelsen 6

Simon Mikkelsen 4
Claus Frantzen 6

Claus Frantzen 5*
Mark Bysted 5

Claus Frantzen 4

Peter Sigil 6
Troels Nyholt 5
Sarah Sönnichsen 5*

Sarah Sönnichsen 2
Peter Sigil 6

Peter Sigil 5*
Dennis Bager 5

Peter Sigil 6
Kasper Hovgaard 2

Kasper Hovgaard 6
Stig Mejlbjerg 0

Kasper Hovgaard 6
Stephan Hansen 4

Jan Feldthaus 5
Stephan Hansen 5*



Skt. Sebastian Cup 2011

0 BaneabcdNavn Klub Runde 1 Runde 2 Total
1 4 b Patrick Laursen Lavia Odense 298 298 596
2 23 a Stephan Hansen Nykøbing 292 287 579
3 30 d Sarah Sönnichsen Tåstrup 292 286 578
4 29 a Mark Bysted Århus 289 289 578
5 31 c Simon Mikkelsen Lyngby 288 288 576
6 6 a Dennis Bager Arcus 288 288 576
7 28 d Stig Mejlbjerg Arcus 286 289 575
8 7 a Maja Jager Broby 286 288 574
9 2 a Jan Bang Lavia Odense 286 288 574

10 29 b Kasper Hovgaard Århus 287 287 574
11 30 b Peter Sigil Præstø 285 289 574
12 6 b Mads Knudsen Broby 290 283 573
13 26 c Claus Frantzen Nordkysten 284 289 573
14 28 a Troels Nyholt Århus 287 285 572
15 23 c Jan Feldthaus Herning 286 285 571
16 31 a Poul Erik Brønd Lavia Odense 285 285 570
17 8 a Hanne Damsbo Broby 283 285 568
18 26 d Ida Frandsen Tåstrup 284 283 567
19 31 b Jacob Mortensen Lavia Odense 284 283 567
20 2 b Margaret Bang Lavia Odense 280 285 565
21 25 a Rune Lassen Sønderborg 290 275 565
22 9 c Stig Andersen Middelfart 284 280 564
23 6 d Frank Jørgensen Midtfyn 281 281 562
24 32 b Mads Dall Sønderborg 285 277 562
25 23 d Peter Slot Herning 279 282 561
26 24 c Dennis Mose Herning 279 281 560
27 31 d Joachim Andersen Broager 286 274 560
28 30 a Michalina Sigil Præstø 284 275 559
29 1 c Ulrik Eggert Svendborg 283 275 558
30 7 c Marit H Pedersen Midtfyn 275 282 557
31 25 d Arne Nielsen Vejen 283 274 557
32 27 d Kristian Hergott Palnatoke 278 278 556
33 24 b Lars Dall Sønderborg 271 282 553
34 32 d Thomas Weltz Viking 278 273 551
35 25 b Hans Lassen Sønderborg 276 274 550
36 21 d Stephanie Christensen Hillerød 274 275 549
37 22 b Bjarne Laursen Silkeborg 271 278 549
38 25 c Tove Nielsen Vejen 275 274 549
39 2 c Niels Kramer Svendborg 272 275 547
40 21 a Anne Marie Laursen Silkeborg 265 281 546
41 10 d Maria Selch Olesen Viking 273 270 543
42 30 c Randi Degn Tåstrup 268 275 543
43 10 b Aske Halvskov Ålborg 269 265 534
44 5 b Steffen Thorkildsen Arcus 265 262 527
45 13 c Sebastian Jensen Svendborg 264 263 527
46 6 c Lars Bo Nielsen Midtfyn 270 255 525



Skt. Sebastian Cup 2011

0 BaneabcdNavn Klub Runde 1 Runde 2 Total
47 9 d Morten Bruun Middelfart 267 258 525
48 3 b Vibeke Kruse Lavia Odense 261 263 524
49 21 b Daniel Jensen Viking 262 257 519
50 21 c Svend Christensen Hillerød 260 259 519
51 11 b Rasmus Mohr Lavia Odense 255 259 514
52 34 c Josephine Edelberg Viking 255 258 513
53 27 c Tage Kristensen Palnatoke 258 251 509
54 11 d Jack Jørgensen Midtfyn 237 271 508
55 29 d Sussie Frantzen Tåstrup 256 252 508
56 11 c Camilla D Nielsen Midtfyn 253 254 507
57 4 c Jørgen Pedersen Midtfyn 233 266 499
58 32 c Malene Juul Århus 242 257 499
59 4 d Brian Vever Midtfyn 256 242 498
60 13 b Oliver Søndergaard Middelfart 242 256 498
61 33 b Morten Pedersen Broager 259 232 491
62 24 d Astrid K Kirkeby Herning 251 237 488
63 29 c Karin Lorentzen Arcus 229 254 483
64 3 a Christine Baad Lavia Odense 236 242 478
65 14 a Andreas H Kjeldsen Lavia Odense 258 215 473
66 10 a Mathias Galberg Ålborg 241 225 466
67 28 b Pelle Larsen Århus 232 234 466
68 24 a Mathias Damm Sønderborg 236 229 465
69 33 a Julie Andersen Broager 222 242 464
70 33 d Mikkel Thomsen Århus 248 213 461
71 8 d Inger Andersen Middelfart 239 215 454
72 3 c Hanne Jensen Svendborg 241 209 450
73 3 d Finn Christoffersen Svendborg 221 224 445
74 27 a Anna Schriver Århus 227 212 439
75 32 a Marc T Mortensen Lavia Odense 204 230 434
76 28 c Henny Jeremiassen Arcus 201 232 433
77 12 d Jannick Agerbo Midtfyn 216 209 425
78 12 c Sif Rasmussen Midtfyn 209 212 421
79 13 d Arthur F Mikkelsen Midtfyn 217 202 419
80 11 a Lasse Helgesen Broby 197 220 417
81 7 b Erik Schmidt Broby 205 201 406
82 5 c Henrik Rasmussen Midtfyn 201 202 403
83 14 c Alfred Johansen Midtfyn 204 194 398
84 5 a Bjarke Dons Arcus 198 199 397
85 22 c Sidsel Mouritzen Hillerød 208 188 396
86 22 a Kurt Jensen Viking 196 198 394
87 34 a Lucias Labansen Sønderborg 190 201 391
88 10 c Josephine Fudge Middelfart 184 201 385
89 12 a Lukas Lund Petersen Midtfyn 170 210 380
90 12 b Mathias Pedersen Middelfart 202 174 376
91 13 a Helge Kaa Broby 180 183 363
92 8 b Bjarne Klausen Broby 167 183 350



Skt. Sebastian Cup 2011

0 BaneabcdNavn Klub Runde 1 Runde 2 Total
93 1 b Tatiana Bülow Lavia Odense 162 176 338
94 9 a Martin Collins Broby 166 152 318
95 5 d Rasmus D Nielsen Midtfyn 154 159 313
96 23 b Christopher Hansen Nykøbing 178 134 312
97 9 b Peter Schaeffer Broby 160 133 293
98 26 b Johanne Labansen Sønderborg 137 121 258
99 1 d Paul Stillinger Svendborg 116 116 232


